
TX Mamma Jamma Ride - 65 Mile**

A. REST STOP #1

B. REST STOP #2*

C. REST STOP #3*

D. REST STOP #4*

E. REST STOP #5*



TX Mamma Jamma Ride - 65 Mile**

Dist Prev Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.1 0.1 R onto FM1979 W/Main St

2.1 2.0 L onto FM621 S

4.5 2.4 R onto FM1339 W

11.1 6.6 R onto Randow Rd

13.1 2.0 L onto TX-123 S

13.2 0.1 R onto FM1101 W

13.5 0.3 REST STOP #1

15.4 1.9 L onto Huber Rd

16.9 1.5 R to stay on Huber Rd

18.7 1.8 R onto FM758 W

22.2 3.5 L onto Dauer Ranch Rd

23.8 1.6 L onto Pieper Rd

25.1 1.3 R onto Barbarosa Rd

25.8 0.7 L onto Friedens Church Rd

26.5 0.7 R onto Huber Rd

26.6 0.1 L onto Friedens Church Rd

28.1 1.4 Slight R onto McKinley Rd

28.1 miles.  +717/-648 feet

Dist Prev Note

28.5 0.4 REST STOP #2

28.5 0.1 L onto TX-123 N

28.8 0.2 R onto Heinemeyer Rd

29.2 0.4 Continue straight to stay on

Heinemeyer Rd

30.1 0.8 R onto FM2623 E

33.2 3.1 L onto Old Lehmann Rd

36.3 3.1 R onto Meyer Rd

37.8 1.5 R onto FM3353 S

40.0 2.3 L on FM 20 for REST STOP #3

REST STOP #3

40.0 0.0 Continue onto Kingsbury Rd

44.2 4.2 L onto Prairie-Lea Rd

51.0 6.8 Continue onto Plant Rd

51.4 0.4 L onto St Joseph St

52.1 0.7 R onto Church Ave for REST

STOP #4

52.4 0.3 Slight R on to St. Joseph St

53.0 0.6 Continue onto Sherrill Rd

55.7 2.7 R onto Cottonwood Creek Rd

27.6 miles.  +875/-1019 feet

Dist Prev Note

55.8 0.1 L onto FM 20 W

56.7 0.9 Slight R onto FM621 N

60.0 3.3 REST STOP #5

62.8 2.9 R onto FM1979 E

64.8 2.0 L onto Main St

64.9 0.1 End of route

9.2 miles.  +248/-188 feet


